
LITTLE TOTS NURSERIES – STONEY HEATH 
OPENING TIMES 

JUNE 2022 – JANUARY 2023 
(Dates for Children attending ALL YEAR) 

 

 

 

 
Open:  Monday 20th June – Friday 26th August 2022 
 
 
Closed:  Monday 29th August 2022 - BH 
 
 
Open:   Tuesday 30th August 2022 – Thursday 1st September 2022 
 
 
Closed:  Friday 2nd September – Inset Day 
 
 
Open:  Monday 5th September – Thursday 22nd December  
 
 
Closed:  Friday 23rd December – Monday 2nd January – Christmas Break 
 
 

BANK HOLIDAY & INSET TRAINING DAY CLOSURES 
 

2022 – 2023 

Monday 29th August - BH 

Friday 2nd September – Inset Day 

Friday 23rd Dec – Monday 2nd Jan 
Christmas Break 

 


